
St Therese of Lisieux Primary School  

 Holiday List 2023-2024 

Autumn Term begins (P2-P7) Thursday 31 August 2023 (finish at 12noon)  

Staff Development Day   Mon 2 Oct 2023 

Autumn Mid Term   Mon 30 Oct – Fri 3 Nov (inclusive)  

Staff Development Day  Thurs 30 Nov (Parent teacher consultations) 

Christmas     Fri 22 Dec 2023 (School finishes at 12noon) 

Holidays    Mon 25 Dec – Thur 4 Jan (inclusive) 

Spring Terms begins  Fri 5 Jan 2024 

Spring Mid Term    Wed 14 Feb – Fri 16 Feb (inclusive) 

St Patrick’s holiday  Mon 18 March 2024 

Easter     Thurs 28 March (School finishes at 12noon) 

Holidays    Fri 29 March – Fri 5 April (inclusive) 

Summer Term begins  Mon 8 April 2024 

Summer Mid-Term   Mon 6 – Fri 10 May 2024 (inclusive) 

Holiday     Mon 27 May 2024 

End of school year    Fri 28 June 2024 (finish at 12noon) 


